
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0234 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI TENTERA DARAT 12.22 -0.9 q
2 0567 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.44 -1.1 q
3 0568 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.59 -1.4 q
4 0102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.61 -0.7 q
5 0929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAU WIPERS 13.30 -0.9 q
6 0754 NURUL WAFA ANISA BINTI HAMKA POA TERENGGANU 13.40 -0.7 q
7 0270 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.41 -1.5 q
8 0264 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.52 -1.1 q
9 0831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 13.55 -1.4 q
10 0072 EMMA HILL YU WEI LING MSN SARAWAK 13.58 -1.5 q
11 0444 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 13.65 -1.1 q
12 0844 NG TING EN WIPERS 13.69 -0.7 q
13 0828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 13.75 -1.1 q
14 0798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.76 -1.1 q
15 0066 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 13.87 -1.4 q
16 0116 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.90 -1.1 q
17 0804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 13.93 -0.9 q
18 0041 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN - HOW KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.00 -1.1 q
19 0774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 14.02 -0.7 q
20 0845 ZOEY SIM YAN QI WIPERS 14.08 -0.7 q
21 0527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.09 -1.5 q
22 0528 HAKIMAH MAWADDAH BT HASMAWI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.11 -0.7 q
23 0037 LOW JIA VERN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.13 -1.1 q
24 0524 NURUL HAKIMA BT MOHD FUAD SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.35 -1.4 q
25 0441 NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BT KASSIM PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 14.40 -1.1
26 0627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 14.42 -0.7
27 0529 NURIN NAFISA BT MOHD FAIZAL SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.59 -0.7
28 0338 KEW MIN YUE ZOE GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 14.66 -0.7
29 0122 NURIN KHAIRINA BINTI MOHD NAJIB MELAKA 14.75 -1.1
30 0185 ER ZIH THANG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.82 -1.4
31 0036 YEOH JO-LYNNE KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.83 -0.7
32 0039 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.85 -0.9
32 0896 CHEONG WEI XUAN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.85 -0.9
34 0186 SEEK HUI SIN MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.89 -1.5
35 0716 NADA NABIEHA BT MOHD RAKHI IPTEK 14.92 -1.5
35 0525 ALFY SYSYA NATALIA BT ABDUL SAM SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.92 -1.4
37 0675 CHANG EE LIZ TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.02 -1.1
38 0680 TAI YU ZHEN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.04 -1.1
39 0007 NURIN IMANINA BINTI ABD JALIL KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 15.06 -0.7
40 0203 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON ATHLETICS 15.08 -0.7
41 0678 YAP YANJUN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.10 -0.9
42 0898 CHEW YAN HAN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 15.23 -1.1
43 0204 ELEENA MARISSA BINTI AZLAN @ IA FALCON ATHLETICS 15.36 -1.1
44 0553 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 15.37 -1.1
45 0623 ANIS SYUHADA BINTI ZAMRI ALPHA SSN JOHOR 15.42 -0.7
46 0337 CELEST TAN ROU XIN GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 15.44 -0.7
47 0900 KYRA HONG ZI XIN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 15.58 -1.4
48 0265 NUR AMEERA BATRISYA BINTI SALMI MSN SELANGOR 15.60 -1.4
49 0067 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 16.05 -1.4
50 0935 LEONG YU QI KINTA - CHAI 16.25 -1.4
51 0606 NUR ALYA AMIRAH BINTI ZAINOL BEBAS (NUR ALYA) 16.33 -1.4
52 0682 LAW MAY YEE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 16.44 -1.4



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
53 0202 APPRITHA KAUR FALCON ATHLETICS 16.64 -0.7
54 0684 LAW MAY YING TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 16.79 -1.4
55 0182 TOH KAI LING MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 17.04 -1.4

DNS 0839 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT. ARIFF WIPERS DNS -1.5
DNS 0610 LEE ZI XUAN SMJK HWA LIAN DNS -1.5
DNS 0836 MARIE ADORABELLA PEI YUAN WIPERS DNS -1.4
DNS 0111 NURUL ISMA BT OSMAN RANI MELAKA DNS -0.7
DNS 0121 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY MELAKA DNS -0.9



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 8 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.61 q
2 0754 NURUL WAFA ANISA BINTI HAMKA POA TERENGGANU 13.40 q
3 0844 NG TING EN WIPERS 13.69 q
4 0528 HAKIMAH MAWADDAH BT HASMAWI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.11 q
5 0007 NURIN IMANINA BINTI ABD JALIL KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 15.06
6 0623 ANIS SYUHADA BINTI ZAMRI ALPHA SSN JOHOR 15.42
7 0337 CELEST TAN ROU XIN GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 15.44
8 0202 APPRITHA KAUR FALCON ATHLETICS 16.64

Heat 2 of 8 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 14.02 q
2 0845 ZOEY SIM YAN QI WIPERS 14.08 q
3 0627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 14.42
4 0529 NURIN NAFISA BT MOHD FAIZAL SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.59
5 0338 KEW MIN YUE ZOE GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 14.66
6 0036 YEOH JO-LYNNE KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.83
7 0203 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON ATHLETICS 15.08
DNS 0111 NURUL ISMA BT OSMAN RANI MELAKA -

Heat 3 of 8 Wind : -1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.76 q
2 0116 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.90 q
3 0037 LOW JIA VERN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.13 q
4 0441 NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BT KASSIM PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 14.40
5 0675 CHANG EE LIZ TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.02
6 0204 ELEENA MARISSA BINTI AZLAN @ IA FALCON ATHLETICS 15.36
7 0553 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 15.37

Heat 4 of 8 Wind : -0.9
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0234 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI TENTERA DARAT 12.22 q
2 0929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAU WIPERS 13.30 q
3 0804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 13.93 q
5 0039 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.85
4 0896 CHEONG WEI XUAN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.85
6 0678 YAP YANJUN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.10
DNS 0121 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY MELAKA -

Heat 5 of 8 Wind : -1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0567 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.44 q
2 0264 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.52 q
3 0444 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 13.65 q



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
4 0828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 13.75 q
5 0041 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN - HOW KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.00 q
6 0122 NURIN KHAIRINA BINTI MOHD NAJIB MELAKA 14.75
7 0680 TAI YU ZHEN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 15.04
8 0898 CHEW YAN HAN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 15.23

Heat 6 of 8 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0568 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.59 q
2 0831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 13.55 q
3 0066 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 13.87 q
4 0524 NURUL HAKIMA BT MOHD FUAD SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.35 q
5 0900 KYRA HONG ZI XIN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 15.58
6 0265 NUR AMEERA BATRISYA BINTI SALMI MSN SELANGOR 15.60
7 0682 LAW MAY YEE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 16.44
8 0182 TOH KAI LING MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 17.04

Heat 7 of 8 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0185 ER ZIH THANG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.82
2 0525 ALFY SYSYA NATALIA BT ABDUL SAM SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.92
3 0067 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 16.05
4 0935 LEONG YU QI KINTA - CHAI 16.25
5 0606 NUR ALYA AMIRAH BINTI ZAINOL BEBAS (NUR ALYA) 16.33
6 0684 LAW MAY YING TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 16.79
DNS 0836 MARIE ADORABELLA PEI YUAN WIPERS -

Heat 8 of 8 Wind : -1.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0270 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.41 q
2 0072 EMMA HILL YU WEI LING MSN SARAWAK 13.58 q
3 0527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.09 q
4 0186 SEEK HUI SIN MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.89
5 0716 NADA NABIEHA BT MOHD RAKHI IPTEK 14.92
DNS 0610 LEE ZI XUAN SMJK HWA LIAN -
DNS 0839 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT. ARIFF WIPERS -


